
Day    Mth

Sat 1 1

Sun 1 1 2 2

Mon 1 2 2 3 1 3

Tue 2 3 1 3 4 2
F2

(W)
4

Wed 3 4 2 4 1
F1

(A)
5 3

F2

(IZ)
5

Thu 4 1 1 5 3 5 2 6 4 1 6

Fri 5 2 2 6 4 1 6 3 7 5 2 7

Sat 6 3 3 7 5 2 7 4 8 6 3 8

Sun 7 4 4 8 6 3 8 5 9 7 4 9

Mon 8 5 5 9 7 4 9 6 10 8 5 10

Tue 9 6 6 10 8 5 10 7 11 9 6 11

Wed 10 7 7 11 9 6 11 8 12 10 7 12

Thu 11 8 8 12 10 7 12 9 13 11 8 13

Fri 12 9 9 13 11 8 13 10 14 12 9 14

Sat 13 10 10 14 12 9 14 11 15 13 10 15

Sun 14 11 11 15 13 10 15 12 16 14 11 16

Mon 15 12 12 16 14 11 16 13 17 15 12 17

Tue 16 PS1 13
PO1

(CSE)
13 17 15 12 17 14 18

F1

(W)
16 13 18

Wed 17 14 14 18 16 13 18 15 19
F1

(IZ)
17 14 19

Thu 18 15 15 19 17 14 19 16 20 18 15 20

Fri 19 16 16 20 18 15 20 17 21 19 16 21

Sat 20 17 17 21 19 16 21 18 22 20 17 22

Sun 21 18 18 22 20 17 22 19 23 21 18 23

Mon 22 19 19 23 21 18 23 20 24 22 19 24

Tue 23 PS2
PS1

(CSE)
20

PO2

(CSE)
20 24

MD4

(CSE)
22 19 24 21 25 23 20 25

Wed 24 21 21 25 23 20 25 22 26 24 21 26

Thu 25 22 22 26 24 21 26 23 27 25 22 27

Fri 26 23 23 27 25 22 27 24 28 26 23 28

Sat 27 24 24 28 26 23 28 25 29 27 24 29

Sun 28 25 25 29 27 24 29 26 30 28 25 30

Mon 29 26 26 30 28 25 30 27 29 26 31

Tue 30 PO
PS2

(CSE)
27 27 29 26 31

F1

(A)
28 30 27

Wed 31 28 28 30 27 29 31 28

Thu 29 31 28 30 29

Fri 30 29 31 30

Sat 31 30

Sun

AFC Competition AFC Competition Development

ACL AFC Women's Asian Cup Referee Academy

AFC Cup AFC U-19 Women's Championship Courses/Seminar/Workshop

AFC U-23 Championship AFC U-16 Women's Championship Project Future

AFC U-19 Championship AFC U-20 Futsal Championship

AFC U-16 Championship AFC Futsal Championship

AFC Futsal Club Championship

PS AFC Women's Futsal Championship

PO

ACQ FIFA

W AFC Cup West Zone 2018 FIFA World Cup Russia

A FIFA Club World Cup

CSE FIFA Days
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AFC REFEREES DEPARTMENT

2018 CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES
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Ramadan : 15 May-14 June

Note

Fri, 15 June

Sat, 16 June

Wed, 22 Aug

Fri, 31 Aug

Tue, 25 Dec Christmas

Diwali

Mon, 01 Jan

Wed, 01 Feb

Fri, 16 Feb

Sat 17 Feb

Nuzul Al-Quran

Hari Raya 

Hari Raya 

Hari Raya Haji

National Day

Awal Muharram

1 Malaysia Day

Chinese New Year

Sun, 16 Sep
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Tue, 20 Nov Prophet's Bday

New Year

Federal Territory

Labour Day

Wesak Day

Tue, 11 Sep

Tue, 06 Nov
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